TC-Micro SERIES LOAD CELL
TC-Micro series force transducer.
• Compression and traction
• Amplified +/- 10 V output signal
• Laser welding
• Designed for dynamic stress
• Easy to apply and use
• Reduced size
• Male connector M12 5P
Al fine di migliorare le prestazioni tecniche del prodotto, la società si riserva di apportare variazioni senza preavviso.
In order to improve the technical performances of the product, the company reserves the right to make any change without notice.
A-TC-M
L-TC SERIES LOAD CELL
Dimensions - Force Transducer
ORDER Code Max-Load Dyn-Load A B C D E K M R S
[Kgf] [Kgf] [mm]
L-TC-M-100 100 50
63.5 75 20 16 46.6 M12 M12x1 Conn 27.5 1
L-TC-M-250 250 125
L-TC-M-500 500 250
L-TC-M-1000 1000 500
Accessories
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal load 100-250-500-1000 [kgf]
Linearity ≤ ± 0.05% F.S.